(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Shreye_msh Shekhar Client Name HEALTHIUM MEDTECH
Candidate Shashi LIMITED

Application ID GQ-HMLN-118 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 30-09-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 0118 ICrlllfalzjsxfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-10-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 08-10-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Certificate Unit 08-10-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 08-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 30-09-2025 GREEN
DIGITAL ADDRESS Krishan Kumar Trivedi 06-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Deputy Registrar (Ex.) 08-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

AMS Limited

AMS Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Emp Code: 0310 Not Provided
From: 02-11-2020 01-02-2021
To: 13-12-2024 13-12-2024
Designation: Area Manager Not Provided
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 08-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100014269083
MNAME Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi
FATHER'S NAME Dr KK trivedi
Work History
: # Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
MHBAND1271760000011293 | LOTUS SURGICALS PVTLTD 18-Dec-2024 MA
2 | VDBRD13388740000010230 m\:;‘gg e Sl L L 01-Feb-2021 13-Dec-2024
3 |MHBAN13453570000010163 | el CEP MECTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 02-Nov-2020 31-Jan-2021
4 | DSNHP20663830000010007 | Mestiva Medicare Private Limited 16-Jan-2020 MA
5 | BRPAT19584170000010111 | ASIAN CITY HOSPITAL 16-Sep-2019 NA
| & |BRPATO0112B820000012930 | PARAS HMRI HOSPITAL D1-Apr-2019 NA
7 | SRVAPD0491290000000105 | MERIL ENDO SURGERY PRIVATE LIMITED 31-Mar-2014 24-Nov-2018

Generated on 08-10-2025 10:22:50

Report Runtime 2025-10-08 10:21:21
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Sent: Wednesday, October 1, 2025 10:03 Abt
Tad 'ptiwari@amsitd.com’ <ptiwarl@amsitd.com>

Annexure 1 (b)

Ce: 'jayigoldquesiglobal.in’ <jay@goddguestglobal.in>; ‘ssrti@goldquestglobal.in’ <garti@goldquesiglobal.in>
Subject: Ex-Employment verification for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GO-HMLN-118 (2) AMS Uimited

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetngs from GoldQuest Glabal!!

We are an lntemational Background Venfication Company, We have been authonmed 1o conduct Ex-Employment Venficatzon on behall of an erganization of yous Formver Employee for employment purposes

Following are the details provided by the organation, which we would request you to please venfy the details with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs cohuman,

HENerifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars iPlease substantiate here)
Campany Name AMS Limsted
Candsdate Name Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi
Employes CodeIDMNa LY )
From (Date of Joining) 02-Nev-2020
To (Date of ExitRebeving) 13:Dec-2024
Diesigmation (At the ime of leavmg the company) Area M
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary ‘Contractual Please Provide
Supervisos’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibiliny (Please fill in the rebevam information)
Exit f liti pleted: (VesMo) {Please fill in the rebovant nformation)
Kindly confum attached Relisvang letter ‘document 1s authenticate? Please Provide

Anmy Integrity ( Distiplinary lisue during the employment teaure?
{If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain‘comment breefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (1f “Yes™ Please explain briefyv)

Pleaze explan'comment breefly

DATA - BREACH of amy kind

Please Provide

Ary Important Pelst Apart from the Above if relevant in making
It hiring decishon, Please lets s know:

Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (c)

Mon 06-0a-25 10:38 AM

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GQ-HMLN-118 (2) AMS Limited

To piwarki@amsitd.com

o jay@goldquestglobaling aart@geldquestglobal in
Dear SirMadam,
Warm Grestings from GeldQuest Global!
Gentle remuinder for the Ex-Emploves venfication of Shrevansh Shekhar Shashi that we have sent vou carlier.
Could you please spare a few minutes of your tune & vernify the below details; it will be a great help for hisher joming.

Thanks for vour understanding on the wgency & request vour valuable response at vour earliest convemence.

Warm Regards

Shardin.o
Sr Verification Spedalist (Employment)
Mobie Number +91 63644 54009

| GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD |
I Mo-263/154/172, IndeQube Gamma, | 4" Floor |

I Outer Ring foad Kadubeesanahalli | Marathahalli, 1
I Bangabore | Karnataka | Fincode-560103 |

| For Quick, Employes Background Verification Chacks | Insta - Drug Test | vendor Screaning services | Kindly comtact us across the Global @ +91 8754562623 | Ermai ID Jay@goldquestgiobal.in |
Security) Certified Qrganization | Member of NASSCOM | Member of Proffession Backgroend Screening Association [ PBSA)

From: Sharlin <veri m ment uestglobalin>

Sent: Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:01 PM

To: 'ptiwari@amsitd.com' <ptiwarli@amsitd.com?>

Ce: ‘jay@goldquestglobalin' <jay@goldquestglobal in>; ‘aarti@goidquestglobal.in’ <aarti Mdaguestgiobal.in>
Subject: RE: Ex-Employment venfication for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GQ-HMLN-118 {2} AMS Limited

Dear SwMadam,

Warm Greetmgs from Gold Quest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Emploves venfication of Shrevansh Shekhar Shashi that we have sent vou sarlier,

Could vou please spare a few minutes of vour time & venfv the below details: it will be a great help for hisher joming.
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Pune

University of Pune

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Enroll No: 2050800297 2050800297

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: marketing Management marketing Management

Month And Year Of Passing: April 2010 April 2010

Certification Issued Date: 2010-07 2010-07

Sl No: 09 - 017167

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Certificate Unit-University of Pune

found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Certificate Unit

Report Verified Date:

08-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

%
-
&
:
P
@,»ge

SeatNo: 14585 Date 5 JULY 2010

Permanent Reg. No.: 2050800297 College : MAEER'S NIT,KOTHRUD,

This is to eenify that

—

Shri/Smt.: SHREYANSH SHEKHAR SHASH1 Mother : KUSUM

Passed the MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (REV.2008-0%)
WITH SPL.SUBJECT MARKETIN AGEMENT
examination held by UNIMERSITY OF PUNE in the ‘ 2010

i HIGHER SECOND C

NO.: 09 - 017167 w

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TI Medical Private Limited (Formerly
known as Lotus Surgicals)

TI Medical Private Limited (Formerly
known as Lotus Surgicals)

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Emp Code: BHO040 Not Provided
From: 18-12-2024 18-12-2024
To: 28-08-2025

Designation: DM Not Provided

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the

Organization & DOJ. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 08-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100014269083
MNAME Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi
FATHER'S NAME Dr KK trivedi
Work History
: # Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
MHBAND1271760000011293 | LOTUS SURGICALS PVTLTD 18-Dec-2024 MA
2 | VDBRD13388740000010230 m\:;‘gg e Sl L L 01-Feb-2021 13-Dec-2024
3 |MHBAN13453570000010163 | el CEP MECTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 02-Nov-2020 31-Jan-2021
4 | DSNHP20663830000010007 | Mestiva Medicare Private Limited 16-Jan-2020 MA
5 | BRPAT19584170000010111 | ASIAN CITY HOSPITAL 16-Sep-2019 NA
| & |BRPATO0112B820000012930 | PARAS HMRI HOSPITAL D1-Apr-2019 NA
7 | SRVAPD0491290000000105 | MERIL ENDO SURGERY PRIVATE LIMITED 31-Mar-2014 24-Nov-2018

Generated on 08-10-2025 10:22:50

Report Runtime 2025-10-08 10:21:21
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Annexure 3 (b)

Hame

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINETRY OF LARSUR & EWMPLOYMINT, GOVERNMINT OF INEIA

@ Evtablishment Scarch

=
# Dutails cam be warched theough pat al establishment rome andfe patsblithment code number(ondy T digits)
Hirrm of Exlabsiwbrrmrm VTS SURCACALS
Eischn Mumiset [Errier Numbet Only]
Enter Capicha
0, Link of ExtabErhmenty a

Eiasbdighavint Mume

CITUS SEHRGICALS PYT LIT LINIT B A0 PRATH

AMESH TOWER B R

ber of wisitors for establish

5 COMARORND

BANORAIMLUIMAALI]

1t search since 01 mmz;m

Searth: |LOTUS SURGICALS PYT LTI
rifiee Hame Artian

View Dieishy i
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Annexure 3 (c)

@ EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA
MiMISTRY LARDUR & APLOYM N

YR T. GOYERNMINT OF INDEA

O Payment Detailn [+

el Soarthy |ALHG 25

TREN Drata OF Credit AR UL Waga Manth Mo, of Emplayes ECR

Q. Dwtails =]
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Sent: Wednesday, October 1, 2035 9:44 Al

Annexure 3 (d)

To: ‘alok.saurabh@timedical.murugappa.com’ <alok.saurabhi@timedical murugappa.coms

Subjeet: Ex-Employment verification for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GO-HMLN-118 (1) T 1 Medical

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Glabal!!

We are an Intemational Background Venfication Company, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Venfication on behalf of an organization of vour Former Emplovee for employment purpeses,

Following are the details provided by the ergamzatnon, whech we would request you to please venify the details wrth your comments in the HEVerifler Inpats column,

HENerifier Inputs
Candi s Particulars (Pleass substantiate bere)
Company Name T 1 Medacal
Candidate Name Shre yansh Shekhar Shashi
Emploves CodeTD No BHO40
From (Date of Jomang) 18-Dee-2024
To (Date of ExstRelseving) 28-Aug-205
Diesigrabion (Af the tune of leaving the company') DA
Salary/CTC: Pleass Provide
Was this position: Permasent Temporany Coatracnaal Ploase Provide
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Pleass Provide
Rehure Eligbili {Please fill i the relevant mformation)

Exn formabibes completed: {YeaMo)

{Please fill i the relevant mfi

i

Rindly confirm stsched Relieving lener ‘document is aothenticass?

Pleass Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the emplovment temure?
(7 “¥es™ Pleaze explain brisfly)

Please explun/comment biwefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (IF “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explan/'comment breefhy

DATA - BREACH of any Kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decition, Please lets us knan:

Please Provide
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Annexure 3 (e)

Mon 06-0ct-25 10:38 AM

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GQ-HMLN-118 (1) T | Medical

To alok.saurabh@bimedical.murugappa.com

Ce jey@goldquestgiobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Emploves verification of Shrevansh Shekhar Shashi that we have sent vou earlier.
Could vou please spare a few munutes of vour time & venfy the below details; it will be a great help for husher joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request vour valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Sharlin.D
Sr Verification Spedialist (Employment)
Mabile Number +91 63644 54009

| GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD |
I No-293/154/172, IndiQube Gamma, | 4 Floor |

| Outer Ring Road Kadubeesanahalli | Marathahalli, |
| Bangalore | Karnataka | Pincode-560103 1

| For Quick, Employee Background Verification Checks | Insta - Drug Test | Vendor Screening services | Kindly contact us across the Global @ +91 8754562623 |
Security) Certified Organization | Member of NASSCOM | Member of Proffession Background Screening Association [ PBSA)

From: Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldguestglobal.in>

Sent: Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:01 PM

To: "alok.saurabh@timedical. murugappa.com' <alok.saurabh@timedical.murugappa.com>

Cc: 'jay@goldguestglobalin’ <jay@goldguestglobal.in>; "aarti@goldquestglobal.in' <aarti@goldguestglobal.in>
Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi GO-HMLN-118 (1) T Medical

Dear SirMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Emplovee verification of Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi that we have sent you earlier.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HMLN-118

GQ-HMLN-118

Candidate Name:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Date Of Birth:

18-05-1986

18-05-1986

Father Name:

Krishna Kumar Trivedi

Krishna Kumar Trivedi

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Mohalla- Lakhanu Sarai Ward no 21 Mohalla- Lakhanu Sarai Ward no 21
Sasaram Rohtas Bihar - 821115 Sasaram Rohtas Bihar - 821115
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

30-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-HMLIN-115

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Shrevansh Shelchar Shasha
FATHER NAME Enshna Eumar Tovedi
DATE OF BIRTH 15-May-1956

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mohalla- Lakhamu Sarai Ward no 21 Sasaram Rohras Bihar - 821115

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

30-Seprember-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Terified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litpation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Feference
Number raised before ns. The information iz subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdicticasl limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 13 subjectrve 1n natuge.

IAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Feference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thus information 15 subjectrve in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instometion of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of recods of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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DIGITAL ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

that the candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence

Application Id: GQ-HMLN-118 GQ-HMLN-118
Employee Id: 0118 0118
Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Krishan Kumar Trivedi (Father), who confirmed

closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Krishan Kumar Trivedi

Report Verified Date:

06-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

T ey
gy -
gq‘.'__"_-..ﬂ" e

( (SOLD(QUEST

N

ADDRESS VERIFICATION TEMPLATE

Full Name of The Candidate Shae VOt .’S!ﬁ._};,f_t.;ﬂ‘_'_g ,&L\M hi

Date of Verification D—E, ’ fﬂ f&@t

Coha ey (154 HoR) CowhnuSenty,
woead M0l Hear ol Bhen paldm

Address as provided by the candidate Lo 6vom, Robdes , Bike - g 2§

Doe S_F]-hy:‘:»|ﬂall}‘ verified address match with the above? __|_ - e {E - -
(Yesor No) ! \f‘ £ ] :

Verifier remarks if the address does not match (Leave the oo

column black if the address matches) e e H —

Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) | Wo['! H en

T ] q_____ N
Name of the Respondent ' féqﬂr_( Lp o Pty fqrwfd;
Relationship with the candidate | p C"#’i"\?_fﬂ

Number of Years at present residence ; )&\j ;,:41 _‘-I"'H + "h,” NHw
| Dwned

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/ PG

Details of Address proof Verified N Co .
If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address baen 1 - . _ﬂ D_ |
_confirmed with neighbors? (Yes / No) | e -
Mature of Location N (o
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) NLees Lide fehenn HEEM ﬁ'r_gg*rcwa,
Mearby Police Station (Mandatory) ' R L“J:.J-O-f
¥

Any Comment regarding the verification N 1 1
Signature of Respondent ' _ }2 ,EFU{%‘F
Contact Number of Respondent 3 H (8
Name of the Field Executive /Representative | 7{1 N ; I

| o
Signature of the Field Executive /Representative & Date ‘ A N ; | g fﬂé } o] 2025

Kind Attention: Dear Applicant or Respondent, please be informed that all charges associated with address verification are
covered by the employer. You are not required to pay any fees to the Field Executive conducting the verification. If the Field
Executive requests any payment for this service, please report this immediately to us at 875456262 3.
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Annexure 5 (b)

SH 127,"Geeta Ghat Colony, Sasaram,
Bihar 821115, India

06 Oct 2025, 15:46 pm
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Annexure 5 (c)

SH 12, Geeta'Ghat Colony, Sasaram,
Bihar821115, India

06 Oct 2025, 15:46 pm
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Annexure 5 (d)

SH 12, Geeta Ghat Colony, Sasaram,
am Bihar 821115, India

e -—s:.::" v l
Google

06 Oct 2025, 15:47 pm
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Annexure 5 (e)

SH 12 Geeta Ghat Cnlony
Bihar 821115, Ind| |

06 Oct 2025, 15:54 pm
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Annexure 5 (f)

+91 94728 82020 o ¢ je.

Hi Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Healthium Medtech Limited

Whether our field executive has visited your address

physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct

i

Please confirm the house photo 5000

I unread me ssage

Yoz
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Shreyansh Shekhar Shashi

Gandhi National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: 1 BTS - 043933603 1 BTS - 043933603

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Tourism Studies Tourism Studies

Month And Year Of Passing: December 2007 December 2007

Certification Issued Date: 2008-08 2008-08

Sl No: 0001647 0001647

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Deputy Registrar (Ex.)-Indira

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Deputy Registrar (Ex.)
Report Verified Date: 08-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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